National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Resuit of Master of Technology || Semester Civil Engineering (Transportation
Engineering) examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology Il Semester Civil
Engineering (Transportation Engineering) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025is
declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.  Subjects Code
No.
1 Pavement Analysis & Design MCE4C02
2 Pavement Construction, Maintenance & Management MCE4C04
3 Computational Lab MCE4L10
4 Seminar-I| MCE4S08
5 Transportation Planning MCE4E32
6 Geotechnical Exploration and Advanced Soil Testing MCE2E34
7 Project Management MCE4E40
Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA
1 324102401  Deepak Maholiya  Jagdish Prasad 8.9167 8.4583
Maholiya
2 324102402  Poorvi Singh Harendra Singh 9.2778 8.9306
3 324102403  Sachin Brijlal 9.3889 9.3056
4 324102404  Sakshi Chourasiya Suryabhan 9.2222 8.8056
Chourasiya
5 324102405 Deepankar Ram Chander 9.1111 8.9167
Moury
6 324102407 Manoj Kumar Ram Gopal 7.9444 7.6389
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324102408

324102409
324102410

324102411

324102412
324102414
324102415

324202401

324402401

324402403

324402404

Sachin Chaudhary Chandrakant

Chaudhary
Anas Abdullah Badre Azam
Ajay Subodh Kumar
Ravindra Singh Jiwendra Singh
Bisht Bisht
Jatin Singh Kehar Singh
Vivek Badhani Raghuveer Lal
Mukesh Kumar Virendra Rai
Abhishek Jagessur
Shubham Kumar Jai Singh
Singh
Kashish Saini Rajesh Kumar
Aashima Jagir Kumar

8.4722 8.4583

7.2778 6.9722

9.1667 8.8333

9.2222 9.2500

7.8333 8.2222

8.0556 8.1806

6.6944 6.8472

Re. MCE2E34 (Int + End) RL (L)
MCE4CO02 (Int + End)
MCE4CO04 (Int + End)
MCE4E32 (Int + End)
MCE4E40 (Int + End)
MCE4S08 (Int)
MCE4L10 (Int + End)

Re. MCE2E34 (End) RL (L)
MCE4C02 (End)
MCE4E40 (End)

6.5556 6.6250

Re. MCE2E34 (Int) RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checkin
However, the result can stand revised in case s

Date: 5-June-2025
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g the entries properly.
ome discrepancy is observed.
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