National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology II Semester Civil Engineering (Transportation Engineering) examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology II Semester Civil Engineering (Transportation Engineering) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects				Code No.	
1	Pavement A	Analysis & Design			MCE4C02	
2		Construction, Maintena		MCE4C04		
3	Computatio			MCE4L10		
4	Seminar-II			MCE4S08		
5		ion Planning		MCE4E32		
6		al Exploration and Adv		MCE2E34		
7	Project Mar			MCE4E40		
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA	
1	324102401	Deepak Maholiya	Jagdish Prasad Maholiya	8.9167	8.4583	
2	324102402	Poorvi Singh	Harendra Singh	9.2778	8.9306	
3	324102403	Sachin	Brijlal	9.3889	9.3056	
4	324102404	Sakshi Chourasiya	Suryabhan Chourasiya	9.2222	8.8056	
5	324102405	Deepankar	Ram Chander Moury	9.1111	8.9167	
6	324102407	Manoj Kumar	Ram Gopal	7.9444	7.6389	

113.__

Page 1 of 2

Reat 105/06/2025

7	324102408	Sachin Chaudhary	Chandrakant Chaudhary	8.4722	8.4583
8	324102409	Anas Abdullah	Badre Azam	7.2778	6.9722
9	324102410	Ajay	Subodh Kumar	9.1667	8.8333
10	324102411	Ravindra Singh Bisht	Jiwendra Singh Bisht	9.2222	9.2500
11	324102412	Jatin Singh	Kehar Singh	7.8333	8.2222
12	324102414	Vivek Badhani	Raghuveer Lal	8.0556	8.1806
13	324102415	Mukesh Kumar	Virendra Rai	6.6944	6.8472
14	324202401	Abhishek Jagessur		Re. MCE2E34 (Int + End) MCE4C02 (Int + End) MCE4C04 (Int + End) MCE4E32 (Int + End) MCE4E40 (Int + End) MCE4S08 (Int) MCE4L10 (Int + End)	RL (L)
15	324402401	Shubham Kumar Singh	Jai Singh	Re. MCE2E34 (End) MCE4C02 (End) MCE4E40 (End)	RL (L)
16	324402403	Kashish Saini	Rajesh Kumar	6.5556	6.6250
17	324402404	Aashima	Jagir Kumar	Re. MCE2E34 (Int)	RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 5-June-2025

Faculty in-charge (2025

(Examination)

Reat 105/06/2025